ALL YOU CAN EAT

PER PERSON*

2 895

REFILLS ON REQUEST

KIDS 10 & UNDER* KIDS 3 & UNDER

Q% | FREE

WITH PURCHASE OF ADULT FAMILY STYLE MEAL

INCLUDES + BEEF BRISKET +BEANS
THE FoLLowing « SAUSAGE + POTATO SALAD
FAVORITES - PORK RIBS « COLESLAW

*NO SHARING OF FAMILY STYLE

SALT LICK PLATES

SERVED W/BEANS, POTATO SALAD & COLESLAW

BRISKET

PORK RIBS
BISON RIBS (2 Ribs)
BEEF RIBS (2 ribs)
TURKEY
SAUSAGE
CHICKEN

2 whole chicken.

PULLED PORK
VEGETABLE

Potato Salad, coleslaw & beans.

THURMAN’S CHOICE

Brisket, Pork Ribs and Sausage
(The plate that Poppa ate!) No Substitutions.

SMALL PLATES

1995
1795
2695
2595
1695
139
1495

1695
995

2095

FOR THOSE UNDER 10 & OVER 65 SERVED
W/BEANS, POTATO SALAD & COLE SLAW

BRISKET
PORK RIBS
SAUSAGE
PULLED PORK
TURKEY
COMBO

Pick any two meats: Brisket, Pork Ribs,

Sausage, Pulled Pork, or Turkey. No Substitutions.

1095
995
895
995
995

1095

BRISKET & PORK RIBS
BRISKET & SAUSAGE
BRISKET & TURKEY
PULLED PORK & BRISKET
PULLED PORK COMBO

Pulled pork with choice of sausage,
pork ribs, or turkey.

PORK RIBS COMBO

Pork ribs with choice of sausage or turkey.

SAUSAGE & TURKEY
BRISKET & BISON RIB
BISON & BEEF RIBS
BRISKET & BEEF RIB

SANDWICHES

MADE AS BIG AS TEXAS

SLICED OR CHOPPED BEEF

PULLED PORK

Topped with coleslaw & spicy bbq sauce.

SAUSAGE
TURKEY

Romaine lettuce, sliced tomato,
red onions & special sauce.

MARINO’S TRIPLE CHOP

Chopped Brisket, Sausage & Ribs
with pickles & onions.

MAKE IT A PLATE

w/beans, potato salad, coleslaw, pickles & onions.

1495
1395

1095
139

139%

+ 200

MEAT BY THE LB.

Y2 LB BRISKET 139
%2 LB PORK RIBS 1195
Y2 LB SAUSAGE 895
Y2 LB TURKEY 995
Y2 CHICKEN 995

When in season

Y2 LB PULLED PORK 1195

BISON RIBS (2 Ribs) 1995
BEEF RIBS (2 Ribs) 1995

BREAD, PICKLES
& ONIONS

AVAILABLE
UPON REQUEST

BEVERAGES

UNSWEET OR SWEET TEA 275

Made w/all-natural pure cane
sugar. (free refills)

SODA (free refills) 275
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Barg’s Root
Beer, Dr. Pepper

BIG RED SODA 275
(bottled)

BOTTLED WATER 250
TOPO CHICO 275
COFFEE (free refills) 225

GLUTEN FREE

EXCEPT FOR BREAD
& DESSERTS

VEGETABLES

BEANS, POTATO SALAD
& COLESLAW

SINGLE SERVING 350
1 PINT 450
1 QUART 900
1 GALLON 3600
1 JALAPENO 25

SIDES

SWEET POTATO FRIES
WAFFLE FRIES

SIDE SALAD

MAC & CHEESE

SALADS

ROMAINE LETTUCE
W/CUCUMBER, TOMATOES,
RED ONION & CHEDDAR

SALAD 895
SALAD W/MEAT

IF SOMETHING IS NOT
TO YOUR LIKING
PLEASE LET US KNOW

TO-GO BBQ SAUCE

REGULAR OR SPICY

Y2 PINT 175
1 PINT 350
1 QUART 690
1 GALLON 25%

HOMEMADE

DESSERTS

ADD VANILLA
ICE CREAM FOR $1.50

HOMEMADE PECAN PIE 645
CHOCOLATE PECAN PIE 645
COBBLER 645

Blackberry or Peach

HALF & HALF COBBLER 645
Blackberry and Peach

TEXAS-SIZED

DESSERTS

%2 TRAY OF COBBLER 279

Peach or Blackberry

TRAY OF COBBLER 9495

Peach or Blackberry

PECAN PIE 3495
CHOCOLATE PECAN PIE 349

ENJOY IT
HERE

OR

TAKE IT
TO GO






