ALL YOU CAN EAT



• BEEF BRISKET • BEANS

**18**95

THE FOLLOWING + SAUSAGE

**• PORK RIBS** 

PER PERSON\*

**Q**95

REFILLS ON REQUEST 

**\*NO SHARING OF FAMILY STYLE** 

# SALT LICK PLATES

INCLUDES

FAVORITES

	SERVED W/BEANS, POTATO	SALAD & COLESLAW
BRISKET	1995	BRISKET & PORK RIBS
PORK RIBS	1795	BRISKET & SAUSAGE
BISON RIBS (2 Ribs)	2695	BRISKET & TURKEY
BEEF RIBS (2 Ribs)	2595	PULLED PORK & BRISK
TURKEY	1695	PULLED PORK COMBO
SAUSAGE	1395	Pulled pork with choice of sausage, pork ribs, or turkey.
<b>CHICKEN</b> ½ whole chicken.	1495	<b>PORK RIBS COMBO</b> Pork ribs with choice of sausage or tu
PULLED PORK	1695	SAUSAGE & TURKEY
VEGETABLE	995	BRISKET & BISON RIB
Potato Salad, coleslaw & bea		<b>BISON &amp; BEEF RIBS</b>
THURMAN'S CHOIC Brisket, Pork Ribs and Sausa	— — —	BRISKET & BEEF RIB

(The plate that Poppa ate!) No Substitutions.

### **SMALL PLATES**

FOR THOSE UNDER 10 & OVER 65 SERVED W/BEANS, POTATO SALAD & COLE SLAW

BRISKET	1095
PORK RIBS	<b>9</b> 95
SAUSAGE	895
PULLED PORK	<b>9</b> 95
TURKEY	<b>9</b> 95
<b>COMBO</b> Pick any two meats: Brisket, Pork Ribs,	1095

Sausage, Pulled Pork, or Turkey. No Substitutions.

BRISKET & SAUSAGE	1795
BRISKET & TURKEY	1795
PULLED PORK & BRISKET	1795
<b>PULLED PORK COMBO</b> Pulled pork with choice of sausage, pork ribs, or turkey.	1795
<b>PORK RIBS COMBO</b> Pork ribs with choice of sausage or turkey.	1795
SAUSAGE & TURKEY	1695
BRISKET & BISON RIB	2695
<b>BISON &amp; BEEF RIBS</b>	2695
BRISKET & BEEF RIB	<b>26</b> 95

SANDWICHES
MADE AS BIG AS TEXAS

SLICED OR CHOPPED BEEF	1495
<b>PULLED PORK</b> Topped with coleslaw & spicy bbq sauce.	1395
SAUSAGE	1095
<b>TURKEY</b> Romaine lettuce, sliced tomato, red onions & special sauce.	1395
<b>MARINO'S TRIPLE CHOP</b> Chopped Brisket, Sausage & Ribs with pickles & onions.	1395
MAKE IT A PLATE	+ 200

w/beans,	potato	salad,	coleslaw,	pickles	& onions.	

MEAT BY TH	E LB.	
½ LB BRISKET	1395	
½ LB PORK RIBS	1195	
½ LB SAUSAGE	895	
½ LB TURKEY	995	
1/2 CHICKEN When in season	995	
½ LB PULLED PORK	1195	
BISON RIBS (2 Ribs)	1995	-
BEEF RIBS (2 Ribs)	1995	
BREAD, PIC	<b>KLES</b>	١
8 ONION	S	9
AVAILABLE UPON REQUES	бт	I
BEVERAG	ES	

• POTATO SALAD

COLESLAW

<b>UNSWEET OR SWEET TEA</b> Made w/all-natural pure cane sugar. (free refills)	275
<b>SODA</b> (free refills) Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Barg's Ro	275
Beer, Dr. Pepper	υı

275
<b>2</b> 50
<b>2</b> 75
<b>2</b> 25

## **GLUTEN FREE**

EXCEPT FOR BREAD & DESSERTS

#### **VEGETABLES**

BEANS, POTATO SALAD & COLESLAW		
SINGLE SERVING 350		
I PINT	450	
I QUART	900	
I GALLON	3600	
I JALAPEÑO	.25	
SIDES		
SWEET POTATO FRIES 525		
NAFFLE FRIES595		
SIDE SALAD 495		
MAC & CHEESE	595	

#### **SALADS**

ROMAINE LETTUCE W/CUCUMBER, TOMATOES, **RED ONION & CHEDDAR** 

SALAD	895
SALAD W/MEAT	1395



IF SOMETHING IS NOT TO YOUR LIKING PLEASE LET US KNOW



KIDS 3 & UNDER





WITH PURCHASE OF ADULT FAMILY STYLE MEAL

TO-GO BBQ SAUCE		
REGULAR OR SPIC	Y	
½ PINT	175	
1 PINT	<b>3</b> 50	
1 QUART	690	
1 GALLON	2595	
HOMEMADE DESSERTS	;	
ADD VANILLA ICE CREAM FOR \$1	.50	
HOMEMADE PECAN PIE	645	
CHOCOLATE PECAN PIE	645	
<b>COBBLER</b> Blackberry or Peach	645	
HALF & HALF COBBLER Blackberry and Peach	645	
TEXAS-SIZED DESSERTS		
1/2 TRAY OF COBBLER Peach or Blackberry	2795	
TRAY OF COBBLER Peach or Blackberry	5495	
PECAN PIE	3495	
CHOCOLATE PECAN PIE	3495	
FN IOV IT		

**ENJOY IT** HERE OR **TAKE IT** TO GO